

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 12163-11216/2010 in &  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010

(From the judgment and order dated 17/12/2009 in CRLR No. 39/2003 &  
CRLR No. 40/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

SULTANA BEGUM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & OTHER Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report )

Date: 06/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Tariq Abid, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list  
after two weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master