

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9890-9891/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2009 in CRLR
No.39/2003,CRLR No.40/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

SULTANA BEGUM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & OTHER
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shreeji Bhavsar,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K.Sud,Adv.
Mr. Harendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

R.Nos.4 & 5 Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv.

R.Nos.2 Mr. Vijaykumar Paradesi,Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv

R.No.3 Mr. Vijendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letters.

Two weeks' time is granted to Respondent No.3 to
file counter affidaivt.

List after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master