

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s)

9890-9891/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2009 in CRLR No. 39/2003 and CRLR No. 40/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SULTANA BEGUM & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF PUNJAB & OTHER Respondent(s)
(With Office Report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 25/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anam Khan, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv.

RR-2 Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Paradesi, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Mehley, Adv.

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, A.A.G.
Ms. Jasleen Chahal, Asstt. A.G.
Mr. Ajay P. Tushir, Adv.
Ms. Bonita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for respondent No. 2,
Signature Not Verified

list the matters after two weeks.

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2014.08.27
18:21:34 IST
Reason:

(S.K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER