

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) Nos.9890-9891/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2009
in CRLR No. 39/2003,17/12/2009 in CRLR No. 40/2003,17/12/2009 in
CRLR No. 39/2003,17/12/2009 in CRLR No. 40/2003 passed by the High
Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SULTANA BEGUM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & OTHER

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tariq Adeeb, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, AAG.
Ms. Jasleen Chahal, Astt. AG.
Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Vijaykumar Paradeshi, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
Signature Not Verified

parties, list the matter on 28.10.2014.

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2014.10.13
14:16:35 IST
Reason:

(CHANDRESH)
SR.P.A.

(VEENA LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER